Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
DIVINE CREATIONS DANCES WITH ROSES9-Sep-1998
PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS DANCES WITH F  25-Jan-2000

PINEHAVEN DANCES WITH RHINESTONES25-Oct-2001

PINEHAVEN IMA TINY DANCER 10-Dec-1995
PINEHAVEN JUST E NUFF 27-Oct-1994
PINEHAVEN JUST'A LIL DANCER 18-Nov-1996

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
1853
3034
4000
0616
0459

0843

Sire
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SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)  INKY
FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY
WILDFLOWER RHINESTONE COWBOY (INNKXUS)
PINEHAVEN SHOGUN

CAMELOT KING ARTHUR

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

PINEHAVEN DAINTY DANCER (1992)

Damsire
INKY
INKY

INKY

INKY
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